
Nov. 23-24 Clarksville Thanksgiving Classic -DOUBLE POINT SHOW Cleve Clark 479.936.4044 arkansasjrcattlemen@gmail.com
24 Clarksville Bill Dorough Memorial Show - Beef Brigade Benefit Cleve Clark 479.936.4044 arkansasjrcattlemen@gmail.com

Jan 26 Brockwell ICC Stampede Ring #1 Isaac Blankenship 870.291.0773 isaac.blankenship@iccougars.org
Brockwell ICC Stampede Ring #2 Isaac Blankenship 870.291.0774 isaac.blankenship@iccougars.org

Feb. 2 Benton Saline County Classic Cattle Show #1 Mollie Wright 501.860.3101 wright36@hotmail.com
Benton Saline County Classic Cattle Show #2 Mollie Wright 501.860.3101 wright36@hotmail.com

Feb. 16 Paris Paris FFA Showdown Ring#1 Jason Binz 479.438.9579 jbinz@parisschools.org
Paris Paris FFA Showdown Ring #2 Jason Bentz 479.438.9579 jbinz@parisschools.org

Feb. 23 Imboden Prime Time Cattle Time Ring #1 Melinda Williams 870.844.5056 williamswkm@gmail.com
Imboden Prime Time Cattle Time Ring #1 Melinda Williams 870.844.5056 williamswkm@gmail.com

March 2 Fayetteville UofA FFA Alumni Razorback Round Up Prize Ring Will Clark 479.899.2673 wwc001@uark.edu
Fayetteville UofA FFA Alumni Razorback Round Up Points Ring Will Clark 479.899.2673 wwc001@uark.edu

March 3 Fayetteville UofA Collegiate Cattlemen's Ring #1 Kylee Sigmon 870.350.1950 kmsigmon@uark.edu
Fayetteville UofA Collegiate Cattlemen's Ring #2 Kylee Sigmon 870.350.1950 kmsigmon@uark.edu

March 9 Paragould Crowleys Ridge Classic Ring #1 Krista Agee 870.239.1507 crowleysridgeclassic@gmail.com
Paragould Crowleys Ridge Classic Ring#2 Krista Agee 870.239.1507 crowleysridgeclassic@gmail.com

March 16 Imboden Spring Fling Ring#1 Melinda Williams 870.844.5056 williamswkm@gmail.com
16 Imboden Spring Flig Ring #2 Melinda Williams 870.844.5056 williamswkm@gmail.com
16 Fayetteville Two-Steppin' Spectacular Ring #1 Michelle Rieff 479.936.1685 michelleannrieff@gmail.com
16 Fayetteville Two-Steppin' Spectacular Ring #2 Michelle Rieff 479.936.1685 michelleannrieff@gmail.com

March 17 Fayetteville Benton County Livestock Judging Team Ring #1 Jessica Street 479.271.1060 jstreet@uaex.edu
17 Fayetteville Benton County Livestock Judging Team Ring #2 Jessica Street 479.271.1060 jstreet@uaex.edu

March 23 Heber Springs Concord FFA Alumni Janie Evans 501.412.2603 jffarm22@yahoo.com
Heber Springs Cleburn County Classic Janie Evans 501.412.2603 jffarm22@yahoo.com
Heber Springs Cleburn County 4-H Foundation Janie Evans 501.412.4603 jffarm22@yahoo.com
Heber Springs Quitman FFA Janie Evans 501.412.2603 jffarm22@yahoo.com

April 6 Fayetteville UofA Block-n-Bridal Ring #1 Hailey Hilfiker 870.634.6018 haileyhilfiker@gmail.com
Fayetteville UofA Block-n-Bridal Ring #2 Hailey Hilfiker 870.634.6018 haileyhilfiker@gmail.com

April 7 Fayetteville Beef Brigade Ring #1 Michelle Rieff 479.936.1685 michelleannrieff@gmail.com
Fayetteville Beef Brigade Ring #2 Michelle Rieff 479.396.1685 michelleannrieff@gmail.com

April 13 Melbourne Sharp County Fair Show Murphy Bloomfield 870.847.0866 murphylw1991@gmail.com
Melbourne Cave City FFA Spring Show Charles Kunkle 870.283.3303 ckunkle@cavecityschools.org

April 20 Mt. Ida Montgomery County Fair Spring Fling Lisa Simpson 870.356.9176 ldsimpson@windstreram.net
Mt. Ida Small Town Show Down Lisa Simpson 870.356.9176 ldsimpson@windstreram.net

May 2nd-4th Little Rock Arkansas State Fair Spring Show -DOUBLE POINT SHOW 501.607.4059 livestockdir@asfg.net
4 Arkansas Shorthorn Field Day Melinda Williams 870-844-5056 williamswkm@gmail.com
4 Arkansas Jr. Simmental Association Show Clayton Whittmore 479.214.1064 whittmorefarms@hotmail.com
4 Arkansas Jr. Hereford Association Field Day Anita Seagraves 8703782101 seagravesfarms@centurylink.net
4 Arkansas Jr. Maine Anjou Association Field Day Eric Walker 479.601.3567 eric@walkermasonryinc.com
4 Arkansas Jr. Chi Association Field Day Eric Walker 479.601.3567 eric@walkermasonryinc.com
4 Arkansas Jr. Charolais Association Field Day Caleb Plyler 870.703.1394 calebplyler@hotmail.com
4 Arkansas Jr. Angus Association Preview Show Tami Pohlman 479.409.7526 pohlmanangus@hotmail.com
4 Arkansas Brahman Field Day Michelle Rieff 479.936.1685 michelleannrieff@gmail.com

May 18 Imboden Tri-County Blow Out - Cave City Ring Charles Kunkel 501-412-5188 ckunkel@cavecityschools.org
Imboden Tri- County Blow Out - Lawrence County Ring Melinda Williams 870-844-5056 williamswkm@gmail.com
Imboden Tri-County Blow Out - Cedar Ridge Show Team Tim Cunningham 870.613.7945 tim.cunningham@cedarwolves.org

May 25 Brockwell North Arkansas Blue Chip Ring #1 Isaac Blankenship 870.291.0773 isaac.blankenship@iccougars.org
Brockwell North Arkansas Blue Chip Ring #2 Isaac Blankenship 870.291.0774 isaac.blankenship@iccougars.org

Please refer to to the AJCA website for changes. 
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